

OS 4/2018
Reg no. 79/2014

Order

13.02.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the application under order 22 rule 4 (4) read with section 151 of CPC.

Plaintiff files hazira.

None moves.

Regular PO is transferred.

To 06.06.2024 for hearing of the application under order 22 rule 4 (4) read with section 151 of CPC.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).
I/C FTC-II.