

OS 04/2018

Reg. 79/2014

Present- Mrinal Kanti Mandal, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no.

30.07.2024

Today is fixed for hearing the application under application dated 13.10.2023 filed by the petitioner/plaintiff.

This petition is taken up for hearing.

Perused the petition. Heard Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner.

To 23.08.2024 for passing order.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).