

OS 4/2018
Reg no. 79/2014

Order

03.06.2025

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Witness is present. Witness is examined in full and discharged as PW3.

To 08.08.2025 for ex parte argument.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).