

OS 4/2018
Reg no. 79/2014

Order

27.11.2025

Today is fixed for ex parte argument.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Heard argument in part.

To 05.01.2026 for further ex parte argument.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).